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Bearings

FIR-16018060-1 NSK

Inner ring

TYPE: Rolling bearing parts and accessories, Inner ring, FFor solid needle roller bearings, type FIR

(NSK)

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
RNA4932

ABC

mechanics.com

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

160,000
180,000
60,000

2,499

NSK



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/

